Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Routine Name
Brighter Than The Sun
Studio 7 Talent Center

Love Hater
Expression Dance Studio

Hustle
Academy of Dance

About That Walk
Dance Connection

Waterfall
Steps Dance Center

Run To You
Studio 7 Talent Center

Black Velvet
Dance Connection

Memphis Stomp
Steps Dance Center

| Want Love
Bella Via Dance Studio

Fabulous
Studio 7 Talent Center

Run To You
Accent On Dance

Miss Beautiful
Academy of Dance

Same Old Blues
Studio 7 Talent Center

Grass Is Blue
Accent On Dance

Dawn
Steps Dance Center

With The Wind
Bella Via Dance Studio

Let It Grow
Accent On Dance

A Different Kind Of Human
Dance Arts Centre

Category

Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Hip-Hop
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Ultimate Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Routine Name

Requiem For A Dream
Steps Dance Center

Deepest Lonely
Accent On Dance

Dont You Remember
Accent On Dance

Uno
Accent On Dance

Vogue
Studio 7 Talent Center

Home 2 U
Bella Via Dance Studio

New Romantics
Accent On Dance

Unreasonable
Steps Dance Center

Finally
Expression Dance Studio

Keep It Kind
Accent On Dance

Post That
Expression Dance Studio

Manipulated Living
Steps Dance Center

Make It Look Easy
Academy of Dance

Falling
Bella Via Dance Studio

Falling Slowly
Bella Via Dance Studio

Honest
Studio 7 Talent Center

Feels This Good
Academy of Dance

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Tap

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Routine Name

Gale Song
Bella Via Dance Studio

Favorite Crime
Studio 7 Talent Center

Experience
Steps Dance Center

The Winner Takes It All
Dance Arts Centre

Sweet Dreams
Expression Dance Studio

Stupid Love Songs
Steps Dance Center

Me In 20 Years
Bella Via Dance Studio

The Wind
Studio 7 Talent Center

American Girl
Steps Dance Center

Visitor
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Halloween
Bella Via Dance Studio

First World Problems
Bella Via Dance Studio

My Tears Ricochet
Studio 7 Talent Center

My Way
Studio 7 Talent Center

Another One Rides The Bus
Steps Dance Center

1 Step Forward
Bella Via Dance Studio

Nothing Else Matters
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Ballet
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Hip-Hop

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Routine Name

She
Studio 7 Talent Center

Leave
Dance Arts Centre

Fame
Accent On Dance

All That You Are
Steps Dance Center

Where Or When
Bella Via Dance Studio

Let It Die
Studio 7 Talent Center

Lost
Dance Arts Centre

Do Protest
All About Dance Company

Still
Accent On Dance

Move
Steps Dance Center

So Close
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Above The Noise
Steps Dance Center

02
All About Dance Company

This Version Of You
Eleve Performing Arts Center

The Call
Studio 7 Talent Center

Right On Time
Bella Via Dance Studio

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Hip-Hop

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Routine Name

State Of Emergency
All About Dance Company

At Once At Last At All
Accent On Dance

Elephants
All About Dance Company

Look Inside
Steps Dance Center

Cursed
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Let It Go
Accent On Dance

Words
Accent On Dance

Still Have You
Expression Dance Studio

Sky Full Of Song
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Take Me To Church
Dance Connection

Someone To Stay
Dance Connection

Surrender
Steps Dance Center

Ive Had Enough
Accent On Dance

Magnets
Bella Via Dance Studio

Fade Away
Studio 7 Talent Center

Let's Stay Together
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo Open

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Routine Name
Voyage
Steps Dance Center

I'd Rather Go Blind
All About Dance Company

Is This Love
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Get Up Off-A That Thing
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Dancin’ Fool
Expression Dance Studio

Feels So Good
Bella Via Dance Studio

Woman Up
Bella Via Dance Studio

Brilliant Day
Accent On Dance

Birthday
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Do It Like This
Bella Via Dance Studio

Black Cat
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Just My Size
Accent On Dance

That's Not My Name
Expression Dance Studio

Sushi
Expression Dance Studio

Smile
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Little Voice
Bella Via Dance Studio

Somebody
Steps Dance Center

I'd Rather Be Me
Bella Via Dance Studio

Hound Dog
Expression Dance Studio

Category

Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Sparks Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Contemporary
Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Hip-Hop

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Routine Name

The Two Of Us

Eleve Performing Arts Center
Wings

Accent On Dance

On The Shore
Accent On Dance

On The Horizon
All About Dance Company

Party All '‘Round The World
Steps Dance Center

Let Me Follow
Studio 7 Talent Center

Inspector Gadget
Expression Dance Studio

When | Grow Up
Bella Via Dance Studio

Switch
Studio 7 Talent Center

Bless The Broken Road
Steps Dance Center
Party Time

Bermuda Dance Academy

| Got You Babe
Studio 7 Talent Center

Mellow Yellow
Steps Dance Center

| Won't Let Go
Bella Via Dance Studio

| Got You
Studio 7 Talent Center

Everybody
Expression Dance Studio

Nobody Sleeps
Steps Dance Center

Fierce
Bella Via Dance Studio

See You Again
Steps Dance Center

Category

Mini Solo Contemporary
Mini Solo Contemporary
Mini Solo Contemporary
Mini Solo Contemporary
Sparks Duo/Trio Jazz

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Open
Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio Open
Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Senior Duo/Trio Jazz
Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio Hip-Hop
Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Ultimate Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Ultimate Platinum
High Gold

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Routine Name

Unlocked
Bermuda Dance Academy

She Abunai
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Familiar
All About Dance Company

Me And You
Steps Dance Center

The Wellerman
Steps Dance Center

Ease On Down
Studio 7 Talent Center

Take The World
Bella Via Dance Studio

One And The Same
Steps Dance Center

Working Day And Night
Studio 7 Talent Center

Do Your Thing
Steps Dance Center

Dance For Me
Steps Dance Center

Smile
Bella Via Dance Studio

Heartbeat
Studio 7 Talent Center

Foux Du Fafa
Steps Dance Center

Attuned
All About Dance Company

Block Party
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Trendsetter
Bermuda Dance Academy

Steam Heat
Expression Dance Studio

Category

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Junior Duo/Trio Tap
Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical
Teen Duo/Trio Jazz
Junior Duo/Trio Tap
Junior Duo/Trio Ballet

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical
Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop
Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Score / Place

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

150.1

151

152

154

155

156

157

158

159

Routine Name
Damaged
Steps Dance Center

You've Got A Friend
Studio 7 Talent Center

How
Bella Via Dance Studio

Me And My Shadow
Studio 7 Talent Center

Whodunit

Steps Dance Center
Hypno-Image

All About Dance Company

Sleep Deprivation
Dance Connection

Shake Shake
Academy of Dance

Sorry Not Sorry
Steps Dance Center

The Watchers
Steps Dance Center

What About Us
Studio 7 Talent Center

While You Wait
Bella Via Dance Studio

The Big Bass Drum
Academy of Dance

Depth Over Distance
Bella Via Dance Studio

Endless
Studio 7 Talent Center

Mind Over Matter
Dance Connection

Soul Reflection
Steps Dance Center

New Attitude
Academy of Dance

Category

Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop
Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical
Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical
Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

Routine Name

Spirit And Decline
Bella Via Dance Studio

Sophisticated
All About Dance Company

Burning Room
Bella Via Dance Studio

Let Me Hurt
Steps Dance Center

Go Girl
Accent On Dance

Pass That Dutch
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Street Ratz
Steps Dance Center

All | Need
Bella Via Dance Studio

Close To You
Studio 7 Talent Center

The Lake Is Speaking
All About Dance Company

Wake Up
Steps Dance Center

Safe Inside
Bella Via Dance Studio

Hold On To That Feeling
Accent On Dance

World To Come
All About Dance Company

You'll Always Be
Bella Via Dance Studio

Slither
Steps Dance Center

Werk It
Academy of Dance

Category

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop
Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop
Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Open

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Routine Name
Never Be Like You
Bella Via Dance Studio

Just The Two Of Us
Steps Dance Center

Material Girl
Academy of Dance

Love Is A Losing Game
Bella Via Dance Studio

Best Light
Steps Dance Center

Interim
All About Dance Company

Be Like Water
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Make Me Feel
Steps Dance Center

***Cancelled**
All About Dance Company

And So It Is
All About Dance Company

Awake My Soul
Bella Via Dance Studio

Anchor
Dance Connection

Bobblehead
Expression Dance Studio

Take Me There
Steps Dance Center

J'adore Paris
Steps Dance Center

These Boots
Steps Dance Center

Category

Senior Duo/Trio Tap
Senior Duo/Trio Tap
Senior Duo/Trio Jazz

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio Hip-
Hop

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio Open
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Sparks Small Group
Musical Theater

Sparks Large Group
Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

Routine Name

He's A Tramp
Eleve Performing Arts Center

**Cancelled***
Accent On Dance

Bonnie And Clyde
Steps Dance Center

The Meadowlark
Expression Dance Studio
My Wish

Steps Dance Center

Shake Your Groove Thing
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Dancin In The Streets
Accent On Dance

At The Carwash
Steps Dance Center

We Like To Party
Expression Dance Studio

Gigi In Paradisco
Steps Dance Center

Ca Plane Pour Moi
Steps Dance Center

When | See An Elephant Fly
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Amazing Maizy
Accent On Dance

Neverland
Steps Dance Center

The Wonder Of You
Steps Dance Center

The Time
Expression Dance Studio

Take It All
Steps Dance Center

Category

Sparks Small Group
Tap

Musical Theater

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Small Group Open

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Large Group
Tap

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Mini Small Group Jazz
Junior Small Group Tap
Mini Large Group Tap
Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group Jazz

Sparks Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Mini Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Large Group
Lyrical

Score / Place

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Routine Name

Lullaby
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Little Giants
Accent On Dance

Cry Me A River
Steps Dance Center

Toy

Expression Dance Studio
You're Only Second Rate
Eleve Performing Arts Center
Keep Rising

Bermuda Dance Academy

Slipstitch
Steps Dance Center

Bad To The Bone
Bella Via Dance Studio

Lady Marmalade

Eleve Performing Arts Center
Fly On

Expression Dance Studio

Ready
Steps Dance Center

On Broadway
Steps Dance Center

Bouncin
Bermuda Dance Academy

Ain't Nothin' Wrong
Expression Dance Studio

Clean
Steps Dance Center

Goodness Gracious
Steps Dance Center

Category

Mini Small Group
Contemporary

Mini Line Contemporary

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Open

Mini Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Mini Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Large Group
Contemporary

Mini Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Production Jazz

Junior Large Group
Lyrical

Sparks Small Group
Tap

Score / Place

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

Routine Name

I've Got A Dream
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Le' Aristocats
Steps Dance Center

Look Up Child
Expression Dance Studio

Chicago lllinois
Steps Dance Center

Take The A Train
Accent On Dance

Coast To Coast
Steps Dance Center

Boogie Down
Eleve Performing Arts Center

A Moment Like This
Steps Dance Center

Just Be You
Steps Dance Center

Time After Time
Bella Via Dance Studio

New Attitude
Steps Dance Center

Sneaky Burglars
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Distant Shores
Steps Dance Center

This Is The Last Time
Steps Dance Center

Let The Groove Get In
Expression Dance Studio

Magic Still Exists
Dance Arts Centre

Low Rider
Steps Dance Center

Category

Mini Large Group
Musical Theater

Sparks Small Group
Tap

Mini Small Group Lyrical

Mini Small Group
Musical Theater

Junior Small Group Tap

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Large Group Tap

Junior Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Large Group Ballet

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Mini Large Group Jazz

Score / Place

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

Routine Name

Halftime
Bella Via Dance Studio

Secret Agent Man
Steps Dance Center

These Boots
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Til You Get Enough
Dance Connection

Believe
Steps Dance Center

Influence
Steps Dance Center

Centerfield
Bella Via Dance Studio

Farewell Storm
Eleve Performing Arts Center

We Can Do It
Steps Dance Center

Seabed
Accent On Dance

Falling
Dance Connection

The Foundation
Steps Dance Center

Coconuts
Steps Dance Center

Beautiful Ghosts
Eleve Performing Arts Center

This Will Be
Bella Via Dance Studio

Sweet Dreams
Dance Connection

Category

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Small Group
Musical Theater

Mini Large Group Jazz
Junior Small Group Tap

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Large Group
Ballet

Junior Small Group Tap

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Line
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Mini Small Group Ballet

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

Routine Name

Can't Turn You Loose
Steps Dance Center

Little Missy's
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Spice Up Your Life
Steps Dance Center

Chef's Kiss
Steps Dance Center

Delivery
Steps Dance Center

La Vie En Rose
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Poof
Steps Dance Center

Vegas Baby
Accent On Dance

Blue Suede Shoes
Bella Via Dance Studio

Best Life
Bella Via Dance Studio

Crazy In Love
Dance Arts Centre

| Want It That Way
All About Dance Company

Fall In Love Alone
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Not Walkin Away

Eleve Performing Arts Center
Who's Right

Steps Dance Center

Brand New Key
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Never Never
Expression Dance Studio

Perm
Academy of Dance

Category

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Sparks Large Group
Hip-Hop

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Production Hip-
Hop

Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo Tap

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

Routine Name
Uptown Funk
Dance Connection

Lose Control
Dance Connection

The End
Steps Dance Center

That Man
Bella Via Dance Studio

See Me Now
Bella Via Dance Studio

That Walk
Studio 7 Talent Center

Play That Funky Music
Dance Arts Centre

For Real
Dance Arts Centre

Move
Eleve Performing Arts Center

**CANCELLED***
All About Dance Company

My Strongest Suit
Accent On Dance

Yes Yes | Can
Expression Dance Studio

Strong Enough
Dance Arts Centre

Something Better
Dance Arts Centre

Creator
Expression Dance Studio

Lullaby Of Broadway
Steps Dance Center

Thank God | Do
Bella Via Dance Studio

Crippled Bird
Dance Arts Centre

Sun
Dance Arts Centre

Enjoy The Show
Accent On Dance

Category

Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz
Contemporary

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Ultimate Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

297

208

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

Routine Name
Drop It
Bermuda Dance Academy

**CANCELED***
Accent On Dance

Always Remember Us This Way
Bella Via Dance Studio

When | Grow Old
Bella Via Dance Studio

Be Still
Accent On Dance

From Now On
Accent On Dance

Warnings Of Success
All About Dance Company

The Last Bird
Dance Arts Centre

The Rose
Dance Arts Centre

Grey
Dance Arts Centre

Everything Must Change
All About Dance Company

Bad Blood
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Twice
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Dorian
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Orange Trees
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Category

Junior Solo Hip-Hop

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

Routine Name

Everything You Are
All About Dance Company

Spine
All About Dance Company

Psalms
All About Dance Company

Encinas
All About Dance Company

Strong
Accent On Dance

vy
Accent On Dance

Pour It Out
All About Dance Company

Don't Give Up
Expression Dance Studio

Upon Contact
All About Dance Company

Zero Two 10
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Just Another Thing
Northern Force Dance Company

The Candle Burns Brightest At
The End
Steps Dance Center

The Most
Accent On Dance

Lemonade
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Hereafter
Steps Dance Center

Lay It On Me
Northern Force Dance Company

Category

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Open
Senior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Open
Senior Solo Hip-Hop

Senior Solo Tap

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

Routine Name
Forgot About Dre
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Hide And Seek
Studio 7 Talent Center

Just For Now
Studio 7 Talent Center

Parliament Of Owls
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Viva La Vida
Northern Force Dance Company

Love Is Back
Accent On Dance

You Gotta Be
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Butterfly

Expression Dance Studio
L-O-V-E

Academy of Dance

Would That |
Dance Connection

Lonesome And Mad
Dance Connection

Can't Take My Eyes Off You
Steps Dance Center

Gun
Northern Force Dance Company

Price Tag
Steps Dance Center

A Song For You
Accent On Dance

Heart Got Caught
Northern Force Dance Company

Dancing After Death
Northern Force Dance Company

The Power Of Love
Steps Dance Center

Let Me Think About It
Academy of Dance

Category

Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Jazz
Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo Jazz

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Ultimate Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

347

348

349

350

350.

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

Routine Name
Aurora Variation Act li
Bella Via Dance Studio

Superpower
Bella Via Dance Studio

State Of Grace
Accent On Dance

Summer
Studio 7 Talent Center

The Moments We Keep
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Waiting Around
Northern Force Dance Company

In The Kitchen
Expression Dance Studio

In Too Deep

Steps Dance Center
Moving On

Steps Dance Center

Astronaut
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Ready Set Go
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Blossom
Steps Dance Center

My Love
Steps Dance Center

Then | Heard A Bachelor's Cry
All About Dance Company

Feeling Whitney
Bella Via Dance Studio

Can't Make You Love Me
Bella Via Dance Studio

Lament
Studio 7 Talent Center

Redundant
All About Dance Company

Category

Senior Solo Ballet
Senior Solo Ballet

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Hip-Hop
Senior Solo Hip-Hop
Senior Solo Hip-Hop
Senior Solo Hip-Hop

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

Routine Name

What Could Be As Lonely As

Love
All About Dance Company

Fence
Studio 7 Talent Center

Wonderful World
Studio 7 Talent Center

SCATTERED
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Mama
Dance Arts Centre

Doomed
All About Dance Company

Air
All About Dance Company

Haze
All About Dance Company

Purple Rain
Bella Via Dance Studio

Cold Hands

Northern Force Dance Company

New York New York
Studio 7 Talent Center

Here We Are
Eleve Performing Arts Center

From The Heart
Steps Dance Center

Morphosis
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Good Thing
Steps Dance Center

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

Routine Name
Not My Responsibility
All About Dance Company

Chandelier
All About Dance Company

Moon River
Accent On Dance

**CANCELED***
All About Dance Company

Love & Marriage
Steps Dance Center

Goodbye Yellow Brick Road
Dance Connection

Escape
Accent On Dance

| Had To Love You
Accent On Dance

My Way
Expression Dance Studio

Don't You Come Back
Steps Dance Center

Race To Erase
Accent On Dance

L'automne
Accent On Dance

Any Kind Of Life
Expression Dance Studio

Conflicted
All About Dance Company

| Never Dreamed You'd Leave In
Summer
Accent On Dance

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Open
Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

Routine Name

Happiness Does Not Wait
Dance Connection

Distant Light
Steps Dance Center

First Steps
Steps Dance Center

Morning Sun
Accent On Dance

Pick Me Up
Steps Dance Center

Trying
Steps Dance Center

Vienna

Northern Force Dance Company

For All We Know
Accent On Dance

Rhinestone
Studio 7 Talent Center

Burnt
Steps Dance Center

Next To You
Steps Dance Center

What Would You Say
Steps Dance Center

Circus
Studio 7 Talent Center

Drawing Circles
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Something In The Orange
Bella Via Dance Studio

Down
Steps Dance Center

Good Days
Studio 7 Talent Center

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo Ballet
Senior Solo Open
Senior Solo Open
Senior Solo Open

Teen Production Open
Teen Small Group Jazz
Senior Small Group Tap

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Ultimate Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

Routine Name

Over Soon
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Uneven Odds
Dance Connection

Shatterglass
Steps Dance Center

Leader
Steps Dance Center

Elephant In The Room
Studio 7 Talent Center

Seventeen
Eleve Performing Arts Center

The Story
Northern Force Dance Company

Favorite Tingz
Steps Dance Center

Ladies Choice
Bella Via Dance Studio

Uninvited
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Down The Line
Northern Force Dance Company

Touch
Steps Dance Center

A Day In The Water
Studio 7 Talent Center

Ritmo Calve
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Shake It Out
Accent On Dance

Beneath The Rose
Northern Force Dance Company

Category

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Line
Contemporary

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group Open

Senior Line
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Large Group Tap

Senior Large Group Tap

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum
Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

Routine Name

Hey Lucy
Steps Dance Center

Weather
Bella Via Dance Studio

The Gangs Of Nyc
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Lose My Breath
Expression Dance Studio

The Moment
Accent On Dance

Recomposed
Steps Dance Center

Breakin Dishes

Bella Via Dance Studio

Wild Thingz

Eleve Performing Arts Center

Take Five
Steps Dance Center

2 Be Loved
Expression Dance Studio

Cry Me A River
Dance Connection

Walk On

Northern Force Dance Company

L'enfer
Steps Dance Center

Take It
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Mercy
Studio 7 Talent Center

Monsters Inc
Bella Via Dance Studio

Eye Of The Sun
Steps Dance Center

Category

Senior Large Group
Jazz

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Production
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Small Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Ballet

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Small Group Tap
Teen Small Group Jazz
Teen Small Group Tap
Senior Line Tap

Teen Large Group Tap

Senior Large Group
Jazz

Senior Large Group
Jazz

Teen Line Tap

Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

Routine Name
2000 Zero Zero
Accent On Dance

Crazy In Love
Dance Connection

One Of Hearts
Expression Dance Studio

Smash
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Come Get It Bae
Studio 7 Talent Center

Aftermath
Dance Arts Centre

Just A Girl
Steps Dance Center

Thistle & Weeds
Dance Connection

Tenderness
Eleve Performing Arts Center

| Was Hoping
Accent On Dance

Mamacita
Steps Dance Center

Zero To Hero
Studio 7 Talent Center

Hard To Handle
Bella Via Dance Studio

Recognize
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Marry The Night
Expression Dance Studio

Do My Thing
Academy of Dance
Stubborn Love

Northern Force Dance Company

Category

Teen Production Jazz
Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group Jazz

Senior Large Group
Ballet

Teen Production Jazz
Teen Small Group Tap

Senior Line Tap

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

Routine Name

Rocket Man
Studio 7 Talent Center

It's Not Unusual
Bella Via Dance Studio

What Was | Made For
Dance Arts Centre

Fever
Expression Dance Studio

The Wild
Accent On Dance

Katastrophe
Steps Dance Center

We Don't Stop
Studio 7 Talent Center

Simply Irresistible
Bella Via Dance Studio

Diamonds
Expression Dance Studio

String Quartet No 5
Accent On Dance

Vanishing Act
Northern Force Dance Company

Purple Hat
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Ramalama
Studio 7 Talent Center

The Promise
Steps Dance Center

A Curious Cadence
Bella Via Dance Studio

Turn Up The Heat
Academy of Dance

Vietnam
Northern Force Dance Company

Category

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Production Hip-
Hop

Teen Line Hip-Hop
Teen Small Group Jazz

Senior Small Group
Lyrical

Senior Small Group
Ballet

Teen Small Group Open
Teen Production Open

Teen Large Group
Open

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Line Open

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

Routine Name

Fitz Pleasure
Studio 7 Talent Center

Me Myself And |
Bella Via Dance Studio

Ferris Bueller
Eleve Performing Arts Center

The Heros Journey
Accent On Dance

Honeypie
Studio 7 Talent Center

Holding My Breath
Steps Dance Center

End Of Time
Northern Force Dance Company

Eyes Can See
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Natural Woman
Studio 7 Talent Center

You Do Something To Me
Steps Dance Center

Here Comes The Rain Again
Accent On Dance

Tears
Expression Dance Studio

Vogue
Bella Via Dance Studio

Forever Turn Around
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Breakin' Dishes
Northern Force Dance Company

Soar
Expression Dance Studio

Dance With Somebody
Accent On Dance

Category

Teen Small Group Open

Senior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Large Group Tap

Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Teen Line Jazz

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Jazz

Teen Large Group
Ballet

Teen Line Jazz
Teen Small Group Open

Teen Large Group Tap

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum
High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

#

495

496

497

498

499

500

Routine Name

| Love You Always Forever
Eleve Performing Arts Center

Flawless
Steps Dance Center

Born To Hand Jive
Studio 7 Talent Center

Delighted
Northern Force Dance Company

Goated
Accent On Dance

Invite Only
Steps Dance Center

Category

Teen Large Group Jazz
Senior Production Open

Teen Line Musical
Theater

Senior Line
Contemporary

Senior Line Hip-Hop

Teen Production Hip-
Hop

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Sparks Solo Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 88 Is This Love Eleve Performing

- Fawn Rasmussen Arts Center

aaaaa

Subject
Sparks Solo Lyrical



Mini Solo Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

102

97

96

98

108

101

99

107

90

93

Somebody
- Melissa Moreira

Just My Size
- Leanna Seymour

Black Cat
- Lenyx Lemon

That's Not My Name
- Emma Huffman

On The Horizon
- Alexandra Pohl

Little Voice
- Emilia Anderson

Sushi
- Isabella Gandy

On The Shore
- Lucy Obermyer

Dancin' Fool
- Charlotte Hajek

Brilliant Day
- Natalia Blechacz

Studio

Steps Dance Center

Accent On Dance

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Expression Dance
Studio

All About Dance
Company

Bella Via Dance
Studio

Expression Dance
Studio

Accent On Dance

Expression Dance
Studio

Accent On Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Solo Hip-Hop

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Contemporary



Junior Solo Overalls

Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order

1

10

323

292

321

316

315

284

314

294

290

306

Routine

The Candle Burns

Brightest At The End

- Emmie Plitt

Lullaby Of Broadway

- Nina Poulimas

Zero Two 10
- Jade Stanaway

Strong
- Elise Monfeli

Encinas
- Catherine Sims

For Real
- Lilyana Kimal

Psalms
- Claire Lee

Crippled Bird
- Camryn Blevins

Something Better
- Jovie Schrimpf

Grey
- Mateyah Birchem

Studio

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Accent On Dance

All About Dance
Company

Dance Arts Centre
All About Dance
Company

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Arts Centre

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Open

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporarv



Teen Solo Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

61

81

75

54

58

66

85

4

26

50

Still
- Eva Krause

Surrender
- Lauren Cuny

Words
- Gianna Vento

Leave
- Mollie Sullivan

Let It Die
- Ella Kiernan

This Version Of You
- Sadie Schram

Let's Stay Together
- Hadley Schuer

About That Walk
- Marissa Baugh

Unreasonable
- Taylor Page

Studio

Accent On Dance

Steps Dance Center

Accent On Dance

Dance Arts Centre

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Dance Connection

Steps Dance Center

Another One Rides The Steps Dance Center

Bus
- Vivian Wieshuber

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo Tap



Sparks Duo/Trio Overalls -
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 109 Party All 'Round The Steps Dance Center  Sparks Duo/Trio Jazz
World



Mini Duo/Trio Overalls

Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

o O A~ OB

10

123
121
114
127
117
111

118

112

120

115

See You Again

Nobody Sleeps

Bless The Broken Road
Me And You

Mellow Yellow

Inspector Gadget

| Won't Let Go

When | Grow Up

Everybody

Party Time

Studio

Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center

Expression Dance
Studio

Bella Via Dance
Studio

Bella Via Dance
Studio

Expression Dance
Studio

Bermuda Dance
Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz
Mini Duo/Trio Hip-Hop
Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio Open
Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Mini Duo/Trio Tap



Junior Duo/Trio Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine

1 146 \Whodunit
2 138 Attuned

3 134 Dance For Me

4 142 Damaged

5 141 Steam Heat

6 147 Hypno-Image

7 161 Sophisticated

8 137 Foux Du Fafa

9 126 Familiar

10 135 Smile

Studio

Steps Dance Center

All About Dance
Company

Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center

Expression Dance
Studio

All About Dance
Company

All About Dance
Company

Steps Dance Center

All About Dance
Company

Bella Via Dance
Studio

aaaaa

Subject
Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio Ballet
Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv



Teen Duo/Trio Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine
1 175 Slither
2 116 | Got You Babe
3 156 Endless
4 148 Sleep Deprivation
5 158 Soul Reflection
6 143 You've Got A Friend
7 149 Shake Shake
8 169 The Lake Is Speaking
9 163 Let Me Hurt

10 150. The Watchers
1

Studio

Steps Dance Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Dance Connection
Steps Dance Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Academy of Dance

All About Dance
Company

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop



Senior Duo/Trio Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

172

181
125

190

182

183

110

168

186

184

Hold On To That
Feeling

Best Light
She Abunai

Take Me There

Interim

Be Like Water

Let Me Follow

Close To You

And So ltIs

Make Me Feel

Studio

Accent On Dance

Steps Dance Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Steps Dance Center

All About Dance
Company

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

All About Dance
Company

Steps Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject
Senior Duo/Trio Tap

Senior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Senior Duo/Trio Tap

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio Open



Sparks Small Group Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

200

225
193

198

227
191

At The Carwash

Goodness Gracious
He's A Tramp
Shake Your Groove
Thing

Le' Aristocats

J'adore Paris

Studio

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group Tap
Sparks Small Group Tap

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group Tap

Sparks Small Group
Musical Theater



Mini Small Group Overalls -
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 216 Slipstitch Steps Dance Center Mini Small Group
Contemporarv
2 229 Chicago lllinois Steps Dance Center Mini Small Group
Musical Theater
3 201 We Like To Party Expression Dance Mini Small Group Jazz
Studio
4 254 The Foundation Steps Dance Center ~ Mini Small Group Ballet
5 228 Look Up Child Expression Dance Mini Small Group Lyrical
Studio
6 205 Amazing Maizy Accent On Dance Mini Small Group Jazz
7 221 On Broadway Steps Dance Center Mini Small Group Jazz
8 213 Toy Expression Dance Mini Small Group Jazz
Studio
9 236 New Attitude Steps Dance Center ~ Mini Small Group Jazz
10 208 The Time Expression Dance Mini Small Group Hip-

Studio Hop



Junior Small Group Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1
2
3

10

230
202
240

241

246
264

257

215

243

207

Take The A Train

Gigi In Paradisco

Let The Groove Get In

Magic Still Exists

Til You Get Enough
La Vie En Rose

This Will Be

Keep Rising

Halftime

The Wonder Of You

Studio

Accent On Dance
Steps Dance Center

Expression Dance
Studio

Dance Arts Centre

Dance Connection

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Bella Via Dance
Studio

Bermuda Dance
Academy

Bella Via Dance
Studio

Steps Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Small Group Tap
Junior Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Lvrical

Junior Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv



Teen Small Group Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

409

471

413

485

461

430

478

451

437
459

Down

Vanishing Act

Shatterglass

Eyes Can See

Rocket Man

Lose My Breath

Fitz Pleasure

Thistle & Weeds

Cry Me A River
Do My Thing

Studio

Steps Dance Center

Northern Force
Dance Company

Steps Dance Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Expression Dance
Studio

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Dance Connection

Dance Connection

Academy of Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Teen Small Group
Lvrical

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Tap
Teen Small Group Tap



Senior Small Group Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine

1 470 String Quartet No 5

2 431 The Moment
3 426 Beneath The Rose

4 453 | Was Hoping

5 435 Take Five
6 416 Seventeen

7 407 Drawing Circles

8 486 Natural Woman

9 415 Elephant In The Room

10 408 Something In The
Orange

Studio

Accent On Dance

Accent On Dance

Northern Force
Dance Company

Accent On Dance

Steps Dance Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Bella Via Dance
Studio

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Small Group
Ballet

Senior Small Group Tap

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group Tap

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group Tap

Senior Small Group
Lvrical

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv



Sparks Large Group Overalls -
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 199 Dancin In The Streets  Accent On Dance Sparks Large Group Tap
2 206 Neverland Steps Dance Center Sparks Large Group
Lvrical
3 263 Delivery Steps Dance Center Sparks Large Group
Hip-Hop
4 192 These Boots Steps Dance Center Sparks Large Group

Jazz



Mini Large Group Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

w

0 N O O

10

231

247
265

242
261
197
203
250

232

195

Coast To Coast

Believe

Poof

Low Rider

Spice Up Your Life
My Wish

Ca Plane Pour Moi

Farewell Storm

Boogie Down

Bonnie And Clyde

Studio

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Steps Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hoo

Mini Large Group Lyrical

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hob

Mini Large Group Jazz
Mini Large Group Jazz
Mini Large Group Lyrical
Mini Large Group Tap

Mini Large Group
Contemporarv

Mini Large Group Tap

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hoo



Junior Large Group Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

234

224

212
255

220

209

259
262

248

233

Just Be You
Clean

Cry Me A River

Coconuts
Ready
Take It All

Can't Turn You Loose

Chef's Kiss
Influence

A Moment Like This

Studio

Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hoo

Junior Large Group
Lvrical

Junior Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Large Group
Contemporarv

Junior Large Group
Lvrical

Junior Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Large Group
Ballet

Junior Large Group
Lvrical



Teen Large Group Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine

1 483 Holding My Breath
2 474 The Promise
3 465 The Wild

4 448 Come Get It Bae

5 446 One Of Hearts

6 411 Over Soon

7 414 Leader

8 434 Wild Thingz

9 432 Recomposed
10 439 L'enfer

Studio

Steps Dance Center
Steps Dance Center
Accent On Dance

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Expression Dance
Studio

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Steps Dance Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Large Group
Lvrical

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hob

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hoo

Teen Large Group Ballet
Teen Large Group Tap



Senior Large Group Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

481

427

410

440

425
424

452

443

441

457

The Heros Journey

Hey Lucy

Good Days

Take It

Shake It Out

Ritmo Calve

Tenderness

Eye Of The Sun

Mercy

Recognize

Studio

Accent On Dance
Steps Dance Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Accent On Dance

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Steps Dance Center

Studio 7 Talent
Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Large Group
Contemporarv

Senior Large Group
Jazz

Senior Large Group
Contemporarv

Senior Large Group
Jazz

Senior Large Group Tap
Senior Large Group Tap

Senior Large Group
Contemporarv

Senior Large Group
Contemporarv

Senior Large Group
Jazz

Senior Large Group
Ballet



Mini Line Overalls —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 211 Little Giants Accent On Dance Mini Line Contemporary



Junior Line Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 252 Seabed Accent On Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Line
Contemporarv



Teen Line Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 417 The Story Northern Force
Dance Company
2 450 Just A Girl Steps Dance Center
3 477 Vietnam Northern Force
Dance Company
4 484 End Of Time Northern Force
Dance Company
5 492 Breakin' Dishes Northern Force
Dance Company
6 497 Born To Hand Jive Studio 7 Talent
Center
7 418 Favorite Tingz Steps Dance Center
8 442 Monsters Inc Bella Via Dance
Studio
9 467 We Don't Stop Studio 7 Talent

Center

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Line Contemporary

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Line Open
Teen Line Jazz
Teen Line Jazz
Teen Line Musical

Theater

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Line Tap

Teen Line Hip-Hop



Senior Line Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 499 Goated Accent On Dance
2 498 Delighted Northern Force
Dance Company
3 438 Walk On Northern Force
Dance Company
4 421 Down The Line Northern Force
Dance Company
5 460 Stubborn Love Northern Force

Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject
Senior Line Hip-Hop

Senior Line
Contemporarv

Senior Line Tap

Senior Line
Contemporarv

Senior Line Tap



Mini Production Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 223 Ain't Nothin' Wrong Expression Dance

Studio

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Production Jazz



Teen Production Overalls
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

466

405
444
500

458

472

429

Katastrophe

What Would You Say
2000 Zero Zero

Invite Only

Marry The Night

Purple Hat

The Gangs Of Nyc

Studio

Steps Dance Center

Steps Dance Center
Accent On Dance

Steps Dance Center

Expression Dance
Studio

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

Eleve Performing
Arts Center

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Production Hip-
Hoo

Teen Production Open
Teen Production Jazz

Teen Production Hip-
Hoo

Teen Production Jazz

Teen Production Open

Teen Production Musical
Theater



Senior Production Overalls -
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 496 Flawless Steps Dance Center Senior Production Open



12&Under CONTEMPORARY Group -
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 211 Little Giants Accent On Dance Mini Line Contemporary



12&Under HIP HOP Highest Group —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 231 Coast To Coast Steps Dance Center Mini Large Group Hip-

Hop



12&Under JAZZ Highest Group —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 242 Low Rider Steps Dance Center  Mini Large Group Jazz



12&Under LYRICAL Highest Group —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 247 Believe Steps Dance Center ~ Mini Large Group Lyrical



12&Under MUSICAL THEATRE Group -

Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio

1 229 Chicago lllinois Steps Dance Center

Subject

Mini Small Group
Musical Theater



12&Under TAP Highest Group —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 230 Take The A Train Accent On Dance Junior Small Group Tap



13&0ver BALLET Highest Group —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 470 String Quartet No 5 Accent On Dance Senior Small Group

Ballet



Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 481 The Heros Journey Accent On Dance Senior Large Group
Contemporarv



13&0Over HIP HOP Highest Group —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 466 Katastrophe Steps Dance Center Teen Production Hip-

Hop



13 and over Jazz
#444 2000 Zero Zero from Accent on Dance



13&0Over LYRICAL Highest Group —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 483 Holding My Breath Steps Dance Center Teen Large Group

Lvrical



13&0ver MUSICAL THEATRE Group -
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 497 Born To Hand Jive Studio 7 Talent Teen Line Musical
Center Theater



13&0Over TAP Highest Group —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 431 The Moment Accent On Dance Senior Small Group Tap



Sparks All Heart
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

aaaaa

1 199 Dancin In The Streets  Accent On Dance Sparks Large Group Tap



Mini All Heart —
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 231 Coast To Coast Steps Dance Center Mini Large Group Hip-

Hop



Junior All Heart
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 252 Seabed Accent On Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Line
Contemporarv



Teen All Heart
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 466 Katastrophe Steps Dance Center Teen Production Hip-

Hop



Senior All Heart
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 470 String Quartet No 5 Accent On Dance Senior Small Group

Ballet



Heartstopper -
Chicago 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 470 String Quartet No 5 Accent On Dance Senior Small Group

Ballet



Versatility
Steps Dance Center



SPORTSMANSHIP

STUDIO 7 TALENT CENTER



